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Number of households with 24/7 water 
service (in millions)

Average percentage of non-revenue 
water of water districts

0

0.012

0.011
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3/17/2017

STATDEV 2016

OBJECTIVE/RESULT
Quality, adequacy and 
accessability of infrastracture 
facilities and services 
enhanced

STATISTICAL INDICATOR 2016 REMARKS
Number of Waterless Areas

Number of Households with Level III 
(individual household) connections (in 
millions)
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